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
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

0 Meade McNeere, Wheelersburg

5531 Auburn Ave., 
Sciotoville

So much CHARM. 
Looking for charac-
ter? This home has 
lots of custom built-
in’s from the beds 
and dressers upstairs 
to the Dutch door on 
the front and back 
of the home. Newer 
stainless appliances 
w/gas range. Newer 
countert ops. HW 
floors throughout. 
Fireplace in living 
room. Central air. 
Outbldg. $79,900 Call 
Kathy 740-821-2335

Apx. 103.317 Acres in Minford school 
district. Some hills, level, rolling (gentle 
and rough), meadow and wooded.  Call 
Kathy 740-821-2335

eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com

Robyn Marsh
740-574-2519

Bob Marsh

1546 Dogwood Ridge Rd., W’burg -  
   60x108 Lot. $16,900
0 Warren Hill Rd., Minford - 
   40 Acres  $45,000
Center St., W’burg - 10.81 Acs $139,900
57 Lindeman Rd., P’mouth - 1.51 Ac - $20K
Evelyn Ave. - 150’x150’ Bldg Lot. $52,500
Vine St., Sciotoville - 100x190 Lot $6,000
2533 Scioto Trail, P’mouth - Com. $19,000
White Gravel, Minford - 2.9 Acres - $25,000

Building Lots

Call Bob or Robyn at 740-574-2519

curtclifford75@gmail.com

12 Dold, Wheelersburg

Privacy with country living on 1.33 acres, but 
only 5 mins to town. Move-in ready w/beautiful 
kitchen w/island & granite counter tops. MBA 
w/lg walk-in tile shower. Walkout LL has lg BR, 
BA, FR.  $179,500 Call Kathy 740-821-2335

233 Calverts Lane, W. Portsmouth

Investment property. This home could 
be a winter project to bring spring 
cash. 2 BR. Corner lot. $20,000  Call 
Kathy 740-821-2335

239 Summit St., West Portsmouth - Home in need of repairs. 2 BR. Corner lot. $10,000 Call Kathy 740-821-2335

3221 Millers Run Fallen Timber

Offering 3 BR, 2 BA & beautiful HW floors. 
Cathedral ceilings, open concept LR, DR, 
kitchen & FR. Oak kitchen. Lg front & back 
porches. Att 2 car garage & 10 Acres of 
privacy. $129,900 Call Kathy 740-821-2335

1813 Coles Blvd, Portsmouth

Beautiful Hilltop Colonial w/3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
tastefully decorated. Original HW floors in main 
living areas. Oak kitchen w/SS appliances. Sec. 
system. Walk to SOMC. Move-in ready. $99,500 
Call Kathy 740-821-2335

New Listing New Listing

4320 Gallia St., New Boston

Lovely Colonial w/Formal LR w/
Frpl. Bob or Robyn 574-2519

SOLD

Purchase one of our 
“Euton Emerald Homes” and receive 

at no cost to you...

Euton Emerald Home
• Home Inspection
• Termite Inspection
• One Yr Home Warranty

2218 Woodlawn Rd., Portsmouth
Brick 2-3 BR, full 
finished bsmt, 
detached garage. 
Quiet neighborhood. 
$84,900  Call Curt 
740-464-8515.

Whitegravel 
McDaniel Rd.
Great corner lot. 
Road frontage on 
2 sides. 
2.61 Acres. 
Priced to sell. 
Call Curt 
740-464-8515



Josh Preston
740 727-0476

joshpreston83@yahoo.com

527 High St., Minford $79,900 Call Josh
1829 High St., Portsmouth (Duplex) $38,900 
Call Josh
14173 SR 722, Rarden - NW School District. 
$154,900 Call Josh

Call Josh - 740-727-0476

Charles Euton, Broker
Realty, LLC

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 7

High visibility on US 23 close to where 
the new US 23 Portsmouth Bypass is 
being constructed. This restaurant has 
served the Lucasville community for 
many years & is the oldest restaurant 
in the town.Call Josh 740-727-0476

10467 US 23, Lucasville

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! 
Previously a church, this could be 
one again, or could be renovated for 
office suites. Many possibilities with 
this beautiful bldg & perfect location. 
Full bsmt offers a kitchen w/separate 
entrance.  Call Josh 740-727-0476

1209 Young St., Portsmouth

Adorable cottage in Friendship would 
be a perfect starter home or if you 
downsizing. Prior to current owner’s 
purchase, this was very tastefully 
remodeled. Call Josh 740-727-0476

140 2nd St., Friendship

1422 Shadybrook, Portsmouth - $319,000 Call 
Josh
3656 Upper Twin Creek, Blue Creek $69,900 
Call Josh
2010 High St., Portsmouth $34,900 Call Josh
90+/- Acres - 21154 SR 104, West Portsmouth 
$325,000 Call Josh.

New Listing

Southern Ohio Homes 
is published by Tri-State Publications, 
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